
2

-1 -40 -80 -95

559

521

521

520
2145

-19 -71 -84 -121

541

508

547

523
2119

-35 -47 -86 -125

525

548

521

521
2115

Anneline Jensen

Sydals Damer

JKU 2

DM for hold i Odense 24. april 2019

Sølvmedaljer

Estrid Schmidt

Sonja Espersen

Lis Jørgensen

Connie Villesen

Joan Heskjær

Midtals Damer

Bronzemedaljer

JKU 1

Lykke Jørgensen

Susanne Bøgelund Nielse

Dorthe Basland

Helga Johansen

SKU 1

Lis Ablertsen

Maja Høi

Gnisten Rosk Damer

Guldmedaljer



3 5 18 22 -29 -112 -150 -178

-30 531

-67 477

-117 522

-157 532
2083 2062

-32 -74 -122 -178 -42 -98 -164 -188

528 518

518 504

512 494

504 536
2062 2052

-3 -69 -136 -203

557

494

493

493
2037

FKU 2 FKU 1
Storebældt

JKU 3 SKU 2

Bente Mikkelsen

Lene Johansen

Tina Madsen

Gerda Henriksen

Hanne Andersen

Nr.6 Nr.7

Nr. 8

FKU 3
DK 86 Ods Damer

Lone Rasmussen Jytte Bachmann

Marianne Kristensen Kirsten Jensen

Marianne Rasmussen Lillian Jensen

Midtals Damer Haslev Damer

Ami Lagoni

Kirsten Hansen

Birgit Hansen

Sonja Hjæresen

Aase Gommesen

Alis Jørgensen

Anne Haals Birthe Poulsen

Nr. 4 Nr. 5

Damer Nyborg Damer

Ursula Hansen



Herre

17 29 46 62

577

572

577

576

2302

17 40 17 51

577

583

562

569
2291

26 44 49 47

586

578

565

558
2287

0

Hammelev Herre

Børge Fisker

Verner Olsen

Johny Andersson

Jørgen Hansen 

Sølvmedaljer

FKU 5
OPK Odense Herre

Leif J. Andersen

Flemming Bystrup

Poul Duelund

Jørgen Svendsen

JKU 5
Midtals

Gerhard Schmidt

Sved Aamussen

Bronzemedaljer

JKU 8

Børge Nielsen

Per Johansen

Guldmedaljer



Hammelev

3 5 18 22 -16 -14 -16 -4

563 544

562 562

573 Finn Knutzen 558

564 572
2262 2236

4 -3 -3 -29 -26 -35 -29 -40

564 534

553 551

560 566

534 549
2211 2200

-4 -58 -81 -58

556

506

537

583
2182

Nordborg Herre Nyborg Herre

Nr. 4 Nr. 5

JKU 4 JKU 7

Nr.6 Nr.7

Kurt Skovmand

Teddy Frost

Erling Thomsen

Midtals

Jørgen Andersen

Arne Nielsen

Holger Sørensen

Poul Erik Abrahamsen

Herre Herre

Anders Nielsen

Ejler Jespersen

Erik Waldemar

Jørgen Kjær

Erik Abrahamsen Finn Kristensen

Nr. 8

SKU 3
Gnisten Rosk Herre

Hans Chr. Petersen Jørgen Rasmussen

Ivan Olsen Hans Nielsen

Wolfgang Sazer Ole Rasmussen

JKU 6 FKU 4


